Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
ALB Architectural Linear Series
1.8” Linear Suspended Direct Linear Run Luminaire
Features
- 1.8” wide achitectural linear luminaries is available in 4ft and 8ft.

fixture lengths come
in 4’/8’
Ordering Guide Example: ALB-UW3CCT-WH-D-4
Canopy Shape Finish
AL-PDW
Dry Wall Mounting
Kit
R=Round
S=Square
WH=Black
BK=Black
Mounting Ceiling Type - Dry wall ceiling or Drop ceiling
Canopy Shape Finish Canopy Size
AL-NDWCNP
Canopy for continued
run non-power feed
R=Round
S=Square
WH=White
BK=Black
2=2inch
4=4inch
Notes:
Dry wall ceiling mounts kit will consist of:
1 pc - 4” round or square canopy for power feed side,
1 pc - 4” round or square canopy for non power feed side,
1 pc - 2”round or square canopy for non power feed side,
1 pc - J-box cross bar,1 pc - 5FT Power feed,1 set - 5ft  aircraft Cable.
Dry wall Ceiling Mount Continuned Run
Dry wall Ceiling Mount Individual Run
Canopy Shape Finish
AL-PDW
Dry Wall Mounting
Kit
R=Round
S=Square
WH=White
BK=Black
Linear Run connector
ALB-FC = Inline connector
Example: AL-PDW-S-BK-kit
Example: AL-PDW-S-BK,AL-NDWCNP-S-BK-2,ALB-FC
Optional Accessories
Emergency Battery Backup
EM
(SKU:EMBK8WH-A-EXT02)
=8W Emergency battery backup
Diffuser Lens Roll
LR42
(SKU:ALA-LR42)
=42’ LENS ROLL
ALB Architectural Linear Series
1.8” Linear Suspended Direct Linear Run Luminaire
Notes: 1.White finish come with 100% downlight only,